
*Type

*All fields marked with an asterisk (*) and Bold Text are required.

Mobile Home w/ Land

* Area:

St. # St. Dir. Street Name
* City:

ONE OPTION MUST BE SELECTED UNDER THE FOLLOWING KEYWORDS:

Multiple Listing Service for Spartanburg
(1) CLASS

Residential Data FormRE *MLS #:

Modular
Patio Home
Other

*Price: $

* Address: * St: * Zip Code:

*BA: $/% (5) *Variable Rate Commission (Y/N)

*County:*Section/Subdivision:

3rd Floor
# Of Bedrooms (5)

Phone: Fax:

(Lookup) fields provide a list from which to select. (Range) fields allow Low-to-High values for searching.
(Select One Only)

Single Family
Condo

(Primary Look Up)

(Lookup) (Lookup) * In City Y/N:
Yes No*On Internet

* School District
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8 (Outside Co)
9 (Greer)

* Approximate Age

New Construction
1-5
6-10
11-20
21-30

30-50

Unknown

* # Of Stories
1
1 w/ Basement

2
2 w/ Basement

1 ½ Story
1 ½ w/ Basement

# of Acres:

Approx. Year Built: Zoning: (25)
(Lookup)Elementary School: (Lookup)Middle School:

(Lookup) (Lookup)Jr High: High School:
Builders Name: (25)
*List Agent/List Office:
Co-Agent/List Office:
Commission:  *SA: $/% (5) (5)Commission Bonus: $/%
*Listing Type: Exclusive Right to Sell Exclusive Agency Exclusive Right w/Named Prospects Exempt

2nd Floor
Main Floor
Lower Lvl
Basement

Living

Taxes $: (6) Tax Year: 4%Tax Rate: 6% Homestead

(10)Utility Co. Electric: (10)Utility Co. Public Water: (10)Utility Co. Gas:

The above data input form contains listing data that is accurate to the best of my/our knowledge, and may be used as a basis for presenting the property to prospective buyers, and is incorporated into the Exclusive

* # Of Bedrooms

1
2
3
4
5
6

(Range)
* # Of Full Baths

(Range)

1
2
3
4
5

* Of ½ Baths
(Range)

1
2
3

To Be Built

Tri-Level
Split Foyer
Other

* Approx Acreage

<1
1-3
3-5
5+

* Sqft Range
0-699
0700-999
1000-1199
1200-1399
1400-1599
1600-1799
1800-1999
2000-2199
2200-2399
2400-2599
2600-2799

2800-2999
3000-3199
3200-3399
3400-3599
3600-3799
3800-3999
4000-4199
4200-4399
4400-4599
4600-4799
4800-4999

5000-5199
5200-5399
5400-5599
5600-5799
5800-5999
6000-6199
6200-6399
6400-6599
6600-6799
6800-6999
7000+

* Garage/Carport
0
1 Car
2 Car
3 Car
4+Car

* Lot Description
Mountain View
Water Front
Golf Course
Wooded
Other

Water Frontage: Ft (10)

*Appx Heated SqFt AG: *Appx Heated SqFt BG: *Appx Heated SqFt Total:

# Of Baths (5)

Level (1) Size X (10) Comments (25)

Dining
Kitchen
Great Room
Den
Bonus
Master Bdm
Bdrm 1
Bdrm 2
Bdrm 3
Bdrm 4
Other 1
Other 2
Other 3

Annual HOA/Regime Fees $: Annual HOA Fee Mandatory: (Y/N)

Right to Sell Contract, and/or Exclusive Agency Contract. I/we Agree to hold harmless and Indemnify the REALTORS for any loss or cost arising as a result of erroneous information provided by me/us.

*Block Map #
Approximate Lot Dimensions:

/ / / /*List Date: *Expiration Date:

Produced with zipForm® by zipLogix  18070 Fifteen Mile Road, Fraser, Michigan 48026    www.zipLogix.com

(29)
(Enter Frontage first then clockwise. If dimensions are uneven round down)

Townhouse

*IDX: Yes No Yes- Without Address
*VOW Include: Yes No *VOW Address: Yes No *VOW Comment: Yes No *VOW AVM: Yes No
 (Please note additional VOW information on Page 4)

51-75
75- + 1 w/ Bonus Room

(Range)

(Heated & Finished)

(16)

Owners Initials: Date: Broker/Agent Initials: Date:

TB: $/% (5)
Transaction Brokerage



FEATURES Under each category given select all numbers that apply. Feature Categories with an asterisk are Required by the System.

STYLE
1. Bungalow

A.

Cape Cod2.

Colonial
3.

Contemporary
4.

Cottage
5.

Country
6.

European

7.

Georgian

8.

Log Home

9.

Modular

10.

Patio

11.

Provincial

12.

(1) CLASS
Multiple Listing Service for Spartanburg

RE *MLS #:Residential Data Form

Ranch

13.

Rustic

14.
15.

Double Wide+

Single Wide

16.
17.

Split Foyer
Split Level

18.

Traditional

19.
20.

Tri-Level

21.

Tudor

22.

Victorian

23.

Williamsburg

24.

Other/See Remarks
B. ROOF

Architectural1.
Composition Shingle2.
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